
Company Name Trading Name Website Email Phone Start Date End Date

Active Study Global Pty LtdActive Study Australia www.activestudy.com.auenrol@activestudy.com.au61861026565 14.09.23 14.09.25

Around Education Visa ServicesAround Edu www.around-edu.com/ around.eduvisa@gmail.com0434 653 389 17.11.23 17.11.25

Atlas Migration Pty Ltd Atlas Migration www.atlasmigration.cominfopoint@atlasmigration.com0412 760 947 04.07.24 04.07.26

ATLAS PRIVATE EDUCATION SERVICESATLAS PRI.EDU.SERV. www.atlasedu.net/about-us/info@atlasedu.net nan 27.05.24 27.05.26

Aussie You Too Pty Ltd YouTooProject www.youtooproject.compricing@youtooproject.com+57 313 255 4513 15.04.24 15.04.26

Australia Best Study Australia Best Study www.australiabeststudy.comabs@australiabeststudy.com0404 516 895 17.01.23 17.01.25

Australia Study Australia Study www.australiastudy.cominfo@australiastudy.com0404 265 014 14.03.24 14.03.26

AUSWide Visas AUSWide Visas www.auswidevisas.comauswidevisas@gmail.com0414 665 220 26.06.24 26.06.26

BROCK EDUCATION AUSTRALIA PTY LTDCatch-Up Education www.catch-up-education.comsylvain@catch-up-education.com0449 262 770 19.07.23 19.07.25

Comfort Migration and Training Zone (CMATZ)Comfort Migration and Training Zone (CMATZ)www.cmatz.com.au info@cmatz.com.au 0452 458 446 25.10.23 25.10.25

Discover Matrix Pty LtdDiscover Matrix Pty Ltdwww.discovermatrix.com.auinfo@discovermatrix.com0401 014 628 27.03.23 27.03.25

Down Under Education Down Under Education www.downundereducation.comdue.staff4@gmail.com 29599559 10.03.24 10.03.26

DT Company Pty Ltd ATF DT TrustDT EDUCATION AU www.dteducation.com.auinfo@dteducation.com.au0401 906 879 13.02.24 13.02.25

Elfire Group Pty Ltd The Wonderful Wizard of Oz Educationwww.wizardoz.com.au mage@wizardoz.com.au07 3040 1004 13.06.23 13.06.25

European Corner PTY LTDAlbion House www.albionhouse.com.plsydneyoffice@albionhouse.com.pl0420 862 752 17.04.24 17.04.26

Fox Viagens e Serviços LTDAFox Intercâmbio www.foxintercambio.com.brinfo@foxintercambio.com.br558387422020 12.10.23 12.10.25

G8M8 Great Mate pty. Ltd.G8M8 Great Mate www.g8m8.com info@g8m8.com 0410 497 123 10/31/2024 10/31/2025

Go Study Australia Pty ltdGo Study Australia www.gostudy.com.au schools@gostudy.com.au02 9283 0480 07.03.23 07.03.25

Gracindo Pty Ltd Gracindo Education www.gracindoedu.com info@gracindoedu.com1300 024 768 06.09.23 06.09.25

Growpro Experience PTY LTDGrowpro Experience www.growproexperience.comgabriel.barrios@growproexperience.com+34 687 627 571 03.04.23 03.04.25

Information Planet Pty LtdInformation Planet www.informationplanet.com.aucontactus@informationplanet.com.au0414 454 557 16.01.23 16.01.25

LATINADVISOR PTY LTDLATINADVISOR www.latinadvisor.com.auinfo@latinadvisor.com.au0423 165 193 10/31/2024 10/31/2025

Linas Australia Pty Ltd LinAs www.linas.com.au info@linasaustralia.com0449 799 411 14.07.23 14.07.25

LINK AUSTRALIA TOURISM LTDALINK STUDY www.linkstudy.com.br admin@linkstudy.com.au0420 310 551 17.01.23 17.01.25

Migration Education International Pty LtdMigration Education International (MEI)www.visas.org.au info@visas.org.au +61 8 6188 3242 28.04.23 28.04.25

NOMAD PLANET EXPERIENCE S.LNOMAD PLANET EXPERIENCEwww.nomadplanetexperience.comadmissions@nomadplanetexperience.com+34 635 22 55 21 22.01.24 22.01.26

ONE WAY EDUCATION PTY LTDONE WAY EDUCATION PTY LTDwww.onewayintercambio.com.brjere@onewayintercambio.com.br0406 130 808 19.12.23 19.12.25

PRANAV GROUP Pty LtdSHRI KRISHNA EDUCATION & IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTSwww.skmigrationconsultants.com.auinfo@shrikrishnaconsultants.com0421 243 060 22.02.23 22.02.25

REGIS GATEWAYS P/L REGIS GATEWAYS P/L www.regisgateways.com.auinfo@regisgateways.com.au07 5661 3466 17.01.23 17.01.25

STUDENT WORLD PTY LIMITEDSTUDENT WORLD www.studentworld.com.auinfo@studentworld.com.au61292902366 29.02.24 29.02.26

Study Destination Pty LtdStudy Destination www.studydestination.com.auinfo@studydestination.com.aunan 16.04.24 16.04.26

Study Online Australia Study Online Australia www.studyonlineaustralia.com.auinfo@studyonlineaustralia.com.au0410 458 847 17.11.23 17.11.25

Stunet Pty LTD Stunet Pty LTD www.stunet.com.au info@stunet.com.au 0414 125 198 07.05.24 07.05.26

The Brothers Investment Company Pty LtdE-Help Education & Migrationwww.ehelpconsultants.com.aubusiness@ehelpconsultants.comnan 19.07.23 19.07.25

VETA EDUCATION & MIGRATIONVETA EDUCATION & MIGRATIONwww.vetaeducation.com.auadmissions@australiaveta.com.au57 3142955234 10.11.23 10.11.25

Work and Study InternationalWork and Study Internationalwww.wsint.sk bratislava@wsint.sk nan 17.10.23 17.10.25

YERO INTERNATIONAL EDUCATIONYERO INTERNATIONAL EDUCATIONwww.ye-ro.com dilokulu@ye-ro.com 903122235218 07.03.23 07.03.25

YES STUDY AUSTRALIA ABCYES STUDY AUSTRALIA ABCwww.yesstudy.com.au admin4@yesstudyaustralia.com.au0450 848 912 03.05.23 03.05.25

YOUR EDUCATION AGENTSYOUR EDUCATION AGENTSnan youreducationagents@gmail.com0474 809 539 26.04.23 26.04.25

Agency 4 Students nan www.agency4students.comcontacto@agency4students.comnan nan nan

Connection Australia nan www.connectionaustralia.comcassiano@connectionaustralia.com+61 417 782 568 nan nan

D.O.M.Education nan www.domaustralia.cominfo@domedu.com (07) 3012 8383 nan nan

Direction Australia nan www.directionaustralia.commarketing@directionaustralia.com+61 415 211 321 nan nan

Education Down Under nan www.edownunder.com.austudent.services@edownunder.com.au+61 451 695 776 nan nan

EduMap International nan www.edumap.ca management@edumapglobal.comnan nan nan

Grasshopper Internationalnan www.grasshopperstudy.commelbournestudy@gi.com.conan nan nan

Hello Australia Hello Australia Pty Ltd www.hellostudy.com jose@hellostudy.com 0423 693 077 nan nan

Hey Move Away nan www.heymoveaway.comlaura@heymoveaway.comnan nan nan

I C Education nan www.iceducation.com.auinfo@iceducation.com.au+61 450 265 003 nan nan

IAE Latino nan www.iaelatino.com.au iaelatino2@iaeedunet.com0414 816 579 nan nan

ILSC Education nan www.ilsc.com Brisbane@ilsceducation.com.aunan nan nan

iWith Education nan nan thai.counsellor@iwith.com.aunan nan nan

Like Global nan www.likeglobal.com.br carina@likeglobal.com.brnan nan nan

Muv U nan nan maria.cardona@muvu.com.conan nan nan

One Step Australia nan nan marketing@onestepaustralia.comnan nan nan

Pacific Centre nan www.visatoaustralia.net.auinfo@pacific-center.net1300 10 50 50 nan nan

Penguin Education nan nan info@penguineducation.com0431 376 772 nan nan

Sail Education and Migration ServicesSail Education and Migration Serviceswww.ssail.com.au assistant1@ssail.com.au03 9600 1898 nan nan

SMART Education link nan www.smarteducationlink.com.ausmarteducationlink@gmail.com+61 433 686 087 nan nan

Study Gurus Study Gurus www.studygurus.com.auinfo@studygurus.com.au(07) 4212 4605 2024-03-09 00:00:00 2025-03-09 00:00:00

TICOL The classroom nan nan gus.berna@theiclassroom.comnan nan nan

True Blue Studies nan www.truebluestudies.com.auhey@truebluestudies.com.au08 9226 1446 nan nan

Visa Pro Study nan www.visaprostudy.com.auinfo@visaprostudy.com.au0428 418 092 nan nan

Walkonplanet nan www.walkonplanet.cominfowop@walkonplanet.co+61 410 608 475 nan nan

West 1 nan www.west1.com.au leticia@west1.com.au +61 0403 709 059 nan nan

Apex Education Pty LtdApex Education Advisorswww.apexeducationadvisors.comApexeducation47@gmail.com431624286 10/31/2024 10/31/2025

3Top nan Https://3top.co.jp nan nan nan nan

LINK STUDY LINK STUDY www.linkstudy.com.br luciana@studylink.com.br0420 310 551 nan nan

Studylink Group Pty LtdStudylink Group Pty Ltdhttps://studylinkgroup.com.au/admin@studylinkgroup.com.au02 8745 0400 10/31/2024 10/31/2025


